
Shasta High School
Football 2024

First Practice Aug. 5

Day Date Opponent Location Time
Thursday Aug. 29 Lassen* Shasta 5:30 p.m.
Friday Aug. 30 Lassen** Shasta 5:00/7:00 p.m.

Friday Sept. 6 Eureka** Shasta 5:00/7:00 p.m.
Thursday Sept. 12 Yreka* Yreka 5:00 p.m.
Friday Sept. 13 Yreka** Yreka 5:00/7:00 p.m.
Thursday Sept. 19 Orland* Orland 5:30 p.m.
Friday Sept. 20 Orland** Orland 5:30/7:30 p.m.

Friday Sept. 27 Las Plumas** L.P 5:30/7:30 p.m.
Thursday Oct. 3 Red Bluff* Shasta 5:30 p.m.
Friday Oct. 4 Bye
Thursday Oct. 10 Foothill* Foothill 5:30 p.m.
Friday Oct. 11 Foothill** Foothill 5:00/7:00 p.m.
Thursday Oct. 17 Enterprise* Shasta 5:30 p.m.
Friday Oct. 18 Enterprise** Shasta 5:00/7:00 p.m.
Thursday Oct. 24 Chico* Shasta 5:30 p.m.
Friday Oct. 25 Chico** Shasta 5:00/7:00 p.m.
Thursday Oct. 31 Red Bluff* Red Bluff 5:30 p.m.
Friday Nov. 1 Red Bluff** Red Bluff 5:00/7:00 p.m.
Thursday Nov. 7 Pleasant Valley* Shasta 5:30 p.m.
Friday Nov. 8 Pleasant Valley** Shasta 5:00/7:00 p.m.
Friday Nov. 15 NSCIF Quarter-Finals TBA 7:00 p.m.
Friday Nov. 22 NSCIF Semi-Finals TBA 7:00 p.m.
Saturday Nov. 30 NSCIF Finals TBA 7:00 p.m.

* Frosh Only Shasta High School
** JV and Varsity 2500 Eureka Way
*** Frosh, JV, Varsity Redding CA, 96001

Phone 241-4161, Fax 241-9571

Varsity Head Coach: Aaron Richards
JV Head Coach: Seth Gustfason
Frosh Head Coach: Cory Adams
Principal: Shane Kikut Revised 8/8/2024
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